
Ione’s Dining Room Dates/Themes for Fall Semester 2023 

Dining Room opens: Tuesday 5:15 pm ● Wednesday 11:15 am ● Thursday 11:15 am 

1 
Tue Aug 22  Closed   

7 
Tue Oct 3 Mediterranean 2  

13 
Tue Nov 14  New England Bounty 1 

Wed Aug 23  Closed   Wed Oct 4 Closed  Wed Nov 15  New England Bounty 1 

Thu Aug 24  Closed   Thu Oct 5 Mediterranean 2  Thu Nov 16   New England Bounty 1 

    
  

Week 2: Diners may be grouped at tables with 
other dining groups     

            

2 
Tue Aug 29 Closed   

8 
Tue Oct 10 German 1  

14 
Tue Nov 21 New England Bounty 2 

Wed Aug 30 Closed   Wed Oct 11  German 1  Wed Nov 22  New England Bounty 2 

Thu Aug 31 Closed   Thu Oct 12  German 1  Thu Nov 23 Closed 

            

3 
Tue Sept 5 Closed   

9 
Tue Oct 17 German 2  

15 
Tue Nov 28  California Dreaming 1 

Wed Sept 6   Closed   Wed Oct 18 German 2  Wed Nov 29 California Dreaming 1 

Thu Sept 7   Closed   Thu Oct 19 German 2  Thu Nov 30 California Dreaming 1 

            

4 
Tue Sept 12   Banquet 1   

10 
Tue Oct 24 Carolina's & South 1  

16 
Tue Dec 5 California Dreaming 2 

Wed Sept 13  Banquet 1  Wed Oct 25  Carolina's & South 1  Wed Dec 6  California Dreaming 2 

Thu Sept 14   Banquet 1  Thu Oct 26  Carolina's & South 1  Thu Dec 7 California Dreaming 2 
Week 1: Diners may be grouped at tables with 
other dining groups 

 
        

            

5 
Tue Sept 19   Banquet 2   

11 
Tue Oct 31 Carolina's & South 2  

17 
Tue Dec 12 Closed 

Wed Sept 20  Banquet 2  Wed Nov 1 Carolina's & South 2  Wed Dec 13  Closed 

Thu Sept 21 Banquet 2  Thu Nov 2  Carolina's & South 2  Thu Dec 14   Closed 
Week 2: Diners may be grouped at tables with 
other dining groups 

 
        

            

6 
Tue Sept 26 Mediterranean 1   

12 
Tue Nov 7  Closed  

 
  

Wed Sept 27   Mediterranean 1   Wed Nov 8  Closed   
Thu Sept 28 Mediterranean 1   Thu Nov 9 Closed  Happy Holidays! 

 
Week 2: Diners may be grouped at tables 
with other dining groups 

 
        

 


